Programmable Controller Wiring Systems
Pre-Wired Analog Cables for ControlLogix Analog I/O Modules
Catalog Number Explanation
This catalog number breakdown is for explanation purposes only. It is not a product configurator. All combinations of fields are not
valid product catalog numbers. Refer to the instructions in Ordering Digital and Analog Wiring Systems on page 3. Then, use this
breakdown for verification and explanation only.
A-Cable Type
TA, TB, TC, TD,
UA, UB, UC, UD,
UF, VA, VB, WA,
WB, X, XA, XB,
Y, YA, YB, YC,
YD, YE, YF, Z,
ZA, ZB, ZC
Pre-wired cables for Bulletin 1756 analog I/O, RTD, and -
IT6I thermocouple input modules.
YT Pre-wired cable for Bulletin 1756-IT6I2 thermocouple
input Module.
M Pre-wired cables for Bulletin 1757 pulse input module.
Standard or Build-to-Order Length Cable
005 0.5 m (1.64 ft)
Standard
Length
010 1.0 m (3.28 ft)
025 2.5 m (8.20 ft)
050 5.0 m (16.40 ft)
001-020 0.1…2.0 m (0.328…6.56 ft)
0.1 m (0.328 ft increments)
Build-to-Order
Length020-100 2.0…10.0 m (6.56…32.8 ft)
0.5 m (1.64 ft) increments
100-300 10.0…30.0 m (32.8…98.4 ft)
1.0 m (3.28 ft) increments
1492 – ACABLE 050 TA
Analog Interface Cables
Bulletin No.
Rockwell Automation Publication 1492-TD008E-EN-P - June 2024 71
Programmable Controller Wiring Systems
1492-
ACABLE✱WA
9 Twisted
Pairs 22 AWG 6.78 mm (0.267") 1756-TBNH
1492-
ACABLE✱WB
9 Twisted
Pairs 22 AWG 6.78 mm (0.267") 1756-TBNH
1492-ACABLE✱XA 11 Twisted
Pairs 22 AWG 11.5 mm (0.45") 1756-TBCH
Catalog
Number(1)
No. of
Conductors(2) Nominal
Outer
Diameter
I/O Module
Connector
I/O Module
Connector
(Removable
Terminal Block)
Pinout Diagram
1
3
5
7
9
11
13
15
17
19
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
Yellow (12) Red (3)
Black (24)
Black (13)
Brown (25)
Orange (23)
Black (22)
White (21)
Black (2)
Black (14)
White (1)
Red (6)
Black (18)
Black (16)
Green (15)
Blue (17)Red (20)
Green (19)
Yellow (12) Red (3)
Black (24)
Black (13)
Brown (25)
Orange (23)
Black (22)
White (21)
Black (2)
Black (14)
White (1)
Black (18)
Black (16)
Green (15)
Blue (17)Red (20)
1
3
5
7
9
11
13
15
17
19
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
NC
NC
NC
1Green (23)
NC
Black (22)
White (11)
Black (24)
Red (9)
NC
Black (10)
NC
Black (18)
Blue (21)
NC
3
5
7
9
11
13
15
17
19
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
Black (16)
Orange (17)
Yellow (19)
Black (20)
NC
Black (14)
Red (2)
NC
NC
NC
Blue (4)
Red (25)
NC
NC
NC
White (15)
Brown (1)
Red (12)
NC
Red (13)
Yellow (5)Green (3)
NC NC
76 Rockwell Automation Publication 1492-TD008E-EN-P - June 2024